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TP-LINK 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+

(LS1210GP)
PRODUCT ID: 05820
— Main Feature
Type Gigabit Smart Switch
Port Standard: 802.3at/802.3af compliant
PoE Ports: Port1- Port 8
PoE Power Budget: 63W
Network Standard Compatible With IEEE 802.3af/at Compliant PDs
EEE802.3x Flow Control
802.1p/DSCP QoS
IGMP Snooping
Access Method 10BASE-T: UTP category 3, 4, 5 cable (maximum 100m)

EIA/TIA-568 100Q STP (maximum 100m)

100BASE-TX: UTP category 5, 5e cable (maximum 100m)
EIA/TIA-568 100Q STP (maximum 100m)

1000BASE-T: UTP category 5, 5¢, 6 or above cable (maximum 100m)
EIA/TIA-568 100Q STP (maximum 100m)

1000BASE-X MMF, SMF

Data Transmission Rate Switching Capacity: 20 Gbps

Packet Forwarding Rate: 14.88 Mpps

Jumbo Frame: 16 KB
MAC Address Table 4K

Environment

Operating Temperature: 0°C~40°C (32°F~104°F)

Storage Temperature: -40°C~70°C (-40°F~158°F)
Operating Humidity: 10% ~ 90% non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5%~90% non-condensing

Hardware Features

Interface 8 PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports
110/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Port
1 Gigabit SFP Slot

Power Supply External Power Adapter(Output: 53.5VDC/ 1.31A)
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Main Feature
Dimensions (L x W x H) 209 x 126 x 26 mm
Manufacture Warranty
Warranty 1Year
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